



Mr. Ranjit Kumar, learned senior counsel in C.A. No.1911/2006 resumed his arguments at 2 p.m. and concluded at 2.30 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. Mohan Parasaran, learned ASG and Mr. Neeraj Kr. Jain, learned senior counsel made their submissions for ten minutes each. Finally, Mr. Ranjit Kumar, learned senior counsel replied in rejoinder for five minutes.

Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

Written notes to be filed within one week.

(Ravi P. Verma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master